Variant 10 - 2002-2.5.2.1.3.1.0.1.7.2.0.1.1.3

Available Filters

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

Control = ON-OFF
CRI =>90
Lumen Type = High

CCT (Colour
Temperature) = Tunable
White 2700K-6500K

Mounting Type =
Recessed

Material Colour = Black
Distribution = Direct

Optics = Micro Prismatic
Diffuser

Dimension = 301mm-
600mm

Reflector = NA

Life of LED =L70
@50,000h

Beam Angle = 90° -
110°

Watt = 21W - 30W
SDCM =SDCM =<3



Geniso 2x2 Sheet Metal fixture has:

eLuminaire housing of Sheet metal

*2x2 feet LED panel

*Surface powder coat

LED PCB mounted

*Bottom opening for easy maintenance

*Pendant with cable suspension and quick mounting system



